
  

RFMS Racing Schedule 2019 
 

2.09.19 

 

 

3.09.19 

 

 

4.14.19 

4.26.19 

 

 

5.04.19 

5.19.19 

5.23.19 

5.31.19 

 

 

6.07.19 

6.14.19 

6.22.19 

6.27.19 

 

 

7.13.19 

7.19.19 

7.26.19 

 

 

8.18.19 

8.31.19 

 

 

9.14.19 

 

 

10.05.19 

10.18.19 

Feb. 

April  

May 

June 

July 

Aug. 

Sept. 

Date 

Daytona Int’l Speedway, Daytona Beach, FL 

 

 

Five Flags Speedway, Pensacola, FL 

 

 

Salem Speedway, Salem, IN 

Talladega Superspeedway, Talladega, AL 

 

 

Fairgrounds Speedway, Nashville, TN 

Toledo Speedway, Toledo, OH 

Charlotte Motor Speedway, Concord, NC 

Pocono Raceway, Long Pond, PA 

 

 

Michigan Int'l Speedway, Brooklyn, MI 

Madison Int'l Speedway, Madison, WI 

Gateway Motorsports Park, Madison, IL 

Chicagoland Speedway, Joliet, IL 

 

 

Elko Speedway, Elko, MN 

Iowa Speedway, Newton, IA 

Pocono Raceway, Long Pond, PA 

 

 

Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL 

DuQuoin State Fairgrounds, DuQuoin, IL 

 

 

Salem Speedway, Salem, IN 

 

 

Lucas Oil Raceway, Brownsburg, IN 

Kansas Speedway, Kansas City, KS 

 

Track  

ARCA  

 

 

ARCA 

 

 

ARCA 

ARCA 

 

 

ARCA  

ARCA 

ARCA  

ARCA  

 

 

ARCA 

ARCA 

ARCA 

ARCA 

 

 

ARCA 

ARCA 

ARCA 

 

 

ARCA 

ARCA 

 

 

ARCA 

 

 

ARCA 

ARCA 

Series  

  

Televised 

Fox Sports 1 

 

 

MAVTV 

 

 

MAVTV 

Fox Sports 1 

 

 

MAVTV 

MAVTV 

Fox Sports 1 

Fox Sports 2 

 

 

Fox Sports 1 

MAVTV 

MAVTV 

Fox Sports 1 

 

 

MAVTV 

MAVTV 

Fox Sports 1 

 

 

MAVTV 

MAVTV 

 

 

MAVTV 

 

 

MAVTV 

Fox Sports 2 

 

Oct. 

March 


